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   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    62952 12/01/2022 A-Z Bus Texas LLC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 DRIVER HEATER BLOWER MOTOR ACTIVITY BUS 4 FRONT LIGHTS ACTIVITY BUS 4 -            433.94

parts only

    62953 12/01/2022 ABECEDARIAN ABC, LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Upper and Lower case letters for CIC            308.00

    62955 12/01/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. - Clocks, desk organizer for principal            101.90

    62955 12/01/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. - Tornado Rug for front entrance            527.78

    62955 12/01/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. - Flashlights, christmas tree, tape, etc for principals office            493.14

INVOICES #1FHT-FPQQ-4CPR & 1F1Q-THFJ-P1DV

    62955 12/01/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Tape for PE             89.90

    62955 12/01/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Principal Office Supplies            364.54

    62955 12/01/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 General teacher supplies for classroom use             88.95

    62956 12/01/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Driver Side Headlight Truck 46            152.99

    62957 12/01/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SERVICE CALL FIRE ALARMS ON 4 CAMPUSES            250.00

    62957 12/01/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SE Quarterly Fire Alarm System Monitoring            177.00

    62957 12/01/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MS Quarterly Fire Alarm System Monitoring            177.00

    62957 12/01/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE Quarterly Fire Alarm System Monitoring            177.00

    62959 12/01/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Staff recognition for boss's day            124.38

    62959 12/01/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Teacher recognition supplies            106.32

    62959 12/01/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Teacher recognition supplies            181.10

    62959 12/01/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TRASH CANS FOR OUTSIDE OF BUS BARN            144.69

    62959 12/01/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Office supplies and chili/soup cookoff prizes for 10/28/22.   (David            193.88

Ritchey-Office)

    62959 12/01/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 000 Office supplies and chili/soup cookoff prizes for 10/28/22.   (David            170.37

Ritchey-Office)

    62959 12/01/2022 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Expenses for faculty Thanksgiving lunch meal on 11/16/22    (David            220.34

Ritchey-Office)

    62960 12/01/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          3,109.84

    62961 12/01/2022 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 ROCK CHIP REPAIRED ON ACTIVITY BUS NUMBER 4             50.00

    62962 12/01/2022 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUS REGISTRATIONS FOR BUS ROUTES BUS 9             22.00

    62963 12/01/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED CPI Initial Training registration             26.00

    62964 12/01/2022 EXERPLAY INC 281 E 81 6629 00 999 1 24 000 North and South Elementary Playgrounds        180,895.70

    62965 12/01/2022 General Steel Wareho 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. metal, straps, for Welding shop instruction  (Heller-Ag/Welding)          2,007.52

    62966 12/01/2022 GRAVOGRAPH-NE HERMES 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Name Plates For New Board Members And Staff            274.10

    62967 12/01/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year             60.00

    62967 12/01/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Thanksgiving meal for Maint, Trans, and Custodian Staff            300.00

    62968 12/01/2022 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2022 - 2023 School Year          3,157.43

    62969 12/01/2022 LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEM 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GUN METAL CHROME FOR MAINT USAGE            189.96

    62970 12/01/2022 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING SUPPLIES FOR 2 NE SCIENCE LAB ROOMS   INV #S114203688 &          3,916.57

#S114258370

    62971 12/01/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year             52.98
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    62972 12/01/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPARK PLUG WIRE SET FOR TRUCK 39,HOSE NUMBER 39,PCV ASSEMBLY NUMBER 39            152.73

    62972 12/01/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 STEERING STABILIZER FOR TRUCK NUMBER 32             49.99

    62972 12/01/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HOOD LIFT SUPPORT FOR TRUCK 32             63.74

    62972 12/01/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HEATER HOSE AND ANTIFREEZE FOR BUS 9             26.09

    62973 12/01/2022 OVERHEAD DOOR COMPAN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GARAGE DOOR REMOTES FOR ALL THE SUV'S AND 3 ACTIVITY BUSES            541.25

    62974 12/01/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HEATER DOOR MOTOR NUM 45, HEATER DOOR MOTOR NUM 71- parts only             79.28

    62975 12/01/2022 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Maple, NE Science Room Shelves            314.16

    62975 12/01/2022 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NORTH ELEM WOOD FOR REPAIRS AND SHELVES          1,088.96

    62976 12/01/2022 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Printers for Technology Dept.          1,218.30

    62977 12/01/2022 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 SRO Vehicle Equipment and Installation          4,526.50

    62978 12/01/2022 SOUTHERN BLEACHER CO 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 TEN BLEACHERS FOR TENNIS COURTS         35,500.00

    62979 12/01/2022 STANTON ISD 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS & GIRLS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE- 12/9-11/22            200.00

    62979 12/01/2022 STANTON ISD 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS & GIRLS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE- 12/9-11/22            200.00

    62980 12/01/2022 Steered Straight Inc 199 E 23 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Professional Development - The Dangers of Vaping          5,000.00

    62981 12/01/2022 Studentreasures Publ 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Books for parents, students, and staff from book publishing  (Amber            176.65

Johnson-SPED) Customer ID 564059

    62981 12/01/2022 Studentreasures Publ 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 tor student books published-Heather Cortez            114.75

    62983 12/01/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for TASBO Engage Conference in San Antonio from 2/12-16/2022            840.00

    62983 12/01/2022 TASBO 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 TASBO School Operations Conference 2022 Registration - Carmen Sauseda Oct            385.00

26-28

    62983 12/01/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for TASBO Engage Conference in San Antonio from 2/12-16/2022            840.00

    62983 12/01/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO 2023 Engage Conference            840.00

    62983 12/01/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASBO 2023 Engage Conference            840.00

    62984 12/01/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year          1,048.03

    62984 12/01/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            698.68

    62984 12/01/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            524.01

    62984 12/01/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            938.50

    62984 12/01/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    62984 12/01/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    62984 12/01/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    62984 12/01/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            349.34

    62985 12/01/2022 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6629 00 999 0 99 STM Roof and outdoor repairs from Storm 2021         35,000.00

    62986 12/01/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year            721.68

    62986 12/01/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year         21,801.20

    62987 12/01/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food expenses for Culinary class instruction  (Kevin Pedroza-FCS-Culinary)            620.42

    62988 12/01/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES FOR HIGH SCHOOL          4,942.92

    62988 12/01/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL          2,978.37

    62988 12/01/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR SOUTH ELEM          5,349.79

    62988 12/01/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR NORTH ELEM          4,957.45
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    62989 12/01/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL GAS AND DIESEL for 2022-2023 school year          7,931.09

    62990 12/02/2022 ATSSB 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band Dec. 3rd ATSSB Auditions            350.00

    62991 12/02/2022 SHALLOWATER MIDDLE S 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS All-Region Audition Dec. 3rd            280.00

    62992 12/06/2022 Permian Basin Petrol 199 E 11 6412 00 041 0 21 000 GT Field Trip Dec. 8th            290.00

    62993 12/06/2022 THSPA 180 E 36 6495 82 001 0 91 000 THSPA MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR JOSEPH HOOD             75.00

    62994 12/06/2022 THSWPA 180 E 36 6495 82 001 0 91 000 THSWPA MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR JOSEPH HOOD            100.00

    62995 12/08/2022 806 TECHNOLOGIES, IN 211 E 11 6399 00 999 3 24 000 Title 1 Crate - District and Title 1 Crate - Campus          2,750.00

    62996 12/08/2022 ACE MART RESTAURANT 240 E 35 6639 00 909 0 99 000 Base of Ice Maker          1,634.74

    62997 12/08/2022 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT. ON ELEVATOR DEC 2022            225.00

    62998 12/08/2022 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Actuator for transportation - parts and labor            107.36

    62999 12/08/2022 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 AC Remote for the Network Closet at MS             22.48

    63000 12/08/2022 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2022-2023 School Year         85,642.79

    63001 12/08/2022 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2022-2023 School Year            227.94

    63002 12/08/2022 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 HS All-Region Honor band audition fees  (Sonia Carrion-Band)             90.00

    63003 12/08/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SIGNALS FOR TRUCK 36, STEERING WHEEL COVER FOR TRUCKS 33,45 INV            153.77

#3541297452, #3541297684, & #3541296933

    63003 12/08/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 15 WD SYNTHETIC OIL FOR AG TRUCK 35 INV #3541301357 & #3541301353             94.02

    63005 12/08/2022 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 ACETY CYLINDER AND OXYGEN CYLINDER AND SAFETY FEE - for maintenance            138.16

    63005 12/08/2022 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Invoice 2027 for annual cylinder costs for shop.  (Matt Rocha-Workshop)             73.16

    63005 12/08/2022 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Fall semester welding supplies/expenses  (Oaks/Heller-Ag/Welding) INV          2,104.05

#843163, #842206, #841546, & #841188

    63006 12/08/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Quarterly Billing For Fire Alarm - HS            177.00

    63006 12/08/2022 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY FIRE ALARM MONITORING HS AND FIELD HOUSE            177.00

    63007 12/08/2022 BENAVIDES, DALIA 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Mileage from 11/17-12/7/22            537.50

    63008 12/08/2022 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for 2022-2023 School Year            573.75

    63009 12/08/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 HP 36A Black Toner Cartridge for sped             69.31

    63010 12/08/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Padlocks For Baseball Field             16.99

    63010 12/08/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES SCRAPPERS WITH BLADES             17.96

    63010 12/08/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HS STORAGE ROOM LOCKS             32.97

    63011 12/08/2022 DIGITAL ASSURANCE CE 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Annual Fee EC          1,500.00

    63012 12/08/2022 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 000 Psychological Testing          1,000.00

    63013 12/08/2022 EDEN HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 Entry Fee Boys Basketball - Eden Tournament            300.00

    63014 12/08/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2022-2023 TEKS Resource System Contract          2,263.75

    63015 12/08/2022 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6211 00 702 0 99 000 Legal Fees for 2022-2023 school year          6,198.00

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FOLLIS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT PICTURE FRAME STRIPS FOR POSTERS             77.52

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Fall semester supplies for welding instruction (Heller/Oaks-Welding)             27.15

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Fall semester woodshop misc. supplies/expenses  (Matt          1,006.50

Rocha-Constuction/Woodshop)

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Building supplies for construction class instruction   (Matt            343.32
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Rocha-Construction)

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CAP Malleable Galvanized - For Shop              3.39

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ROLLERS AND JOINTS FOR NE CABINETS             33.91

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT SUPPLIES FOR SHOP             52.34

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HS CAFETERIA REPAIR ON PIPES - parts             15.11

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CHAIN NEEDED FOR  GROUNDS FOR TREE STUMPS             50.24

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 RAPID MICRO COMFORT GLOVES FOR GROUNDS WORKERS             58.20

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GROUNDS SUPPLIES AND RAGS CHAIN SAW            830.90

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLACK WASTE BASKET FOR HS            130.86

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 WASPS AND HORNET SPRAYS ON GROUNDS             15.79

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES USED TO REPAIR FOOD PANTRY            731.18

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GLUE, COMPOUND FOR CABINETS NE             28.10

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR FOOD PANTRY LEAK DAMAGE            521.85

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 small heater             58.18

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS FOR HEATERS AT BUS BARN SHOP            133.99

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRILL, HLLMAN HARDWARE SHOP BARN             22.98

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HILLMAN HARDWARE FOR NE SHELVES             73.69

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Plumbing Repair For NE Kitchen - parts             28.27

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR SE STAFF ROOM             39.28

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR HEATERS AT SHOP            148.73

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COVER UTILITY BOX             21.59

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR NE KITCHEN             92.02

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 REFUSE YELLOW FOR CUSTODIANS USE            339.43

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CONNECTING WIRE , CHAIN JACK FOR SHOP             33.50

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CLIP SHELF SUPPORTS FOR NE SCIENCE ROOMS            114.40

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRYWALL FIRE CODE FOR NE             84.95

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WASTEBASKETS FOR FOLLIS  TOURN. HS GYM            236.56

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Router and supplies for maintenance            464.59

    63023 12/08/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SCREWS AND WASHERS FOR GROUNDS             17.44

    63025 12/08/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MAINT FOR SHOP AND CUSTODIAN CLEANING SUPPLIES            322.35

    63025 12/08/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MAINT FOR SHOP AND CUSTODIAN CLEANING SUPPLIES            322.35

    63025 12/08/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 30ft tape measure, sanding sheets, ext cord, 4,5,6,ft ladders            486.35

    63025 12/08/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS            169.05

    63025 12/08/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLINDS FOR NE OFFICE            493.14

    63025 12/08/2022 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLINDS FOR NE AN SE            354.00

    63026 12/08/2022 HYDROTEX 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DIESEL FILTER ELEMENTS            590.86

    63027 12/08/2022 KEITH CAGLE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 INJECTION PUMP REPLACED AND CLEANED UP BAD FUEL on tractor - labor          3,491.67

    63028 12/08/2022 KWA Engineering & Bu 199 E 51 6299 00 999 0 99 STM Consultant for roof storm repairs         44,561.93

    63029 12/08/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year             75.00
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    63030 12/08/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 flats on truck number 32, flat tires on dump truck             57.00

    63030 12/08/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TRAILER TIRE FOR DUMP TIRE 2 FLATS - including labor            201.00

    63030 12/08/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6429 00 908 0 99 000 Bus Flat Repair             51.00

    63030 12/08/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR FLOOR MACHINE            526.00

    63031 12/08/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RODENT CONTROL ON ALL CAMPUSES            829.00

    63031 12/08/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 GOPHER CONTROL AT SE - services rendered            500.00

    63032 12/08/2022 MCDANIEL, RICHARD 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 FOOTBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 11/11/2022            140.00

    63033 12/08/2022 McWhorter's Tire 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 DISMOUNT 2 FRONT TIRES ON ROUTE BUS 13             80.00

    63034 12/08/2022 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services          4,920.00

    63035 12/08/2022 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING SUPPLIES SE             10.12

    63036 12/08/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            120.05

    63037 12/08/2022 NTTA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges for LP 144-3310             29.47

    63038 12/08/2022 RECORDS CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Boxes of Records Shredded            110.50

    63039 12/08/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 OIL SEAL KIT, GASKET,DRAIN HOSE FOR ROUTE BUS 25          4,117.45

    63039 12/08/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HEAD LIGHT SWITCH FOR ROUTE BUS NUMBER 13             51.56

    63039 12/08/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 RAN DIAGNOSTICS ON ROUTE BUS NUMBER 25            660.91

    63040 12/08/2022 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Maple wood for NE cabinets            407.19

    63041 12/08/2022 RSM BUILDERS SUPPLIE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Padlocks for gates at NE and MS            568.00

    63042 12/08/2022 SHADE STRUCTURES, IN 281 E 81 6629 00 999 1 24 000 HS, NE, SE Shade Structures        114,964.00

    63043 12/08/2022 SPECTRUM CORPORATION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Score board repair MS gym             55.50

    63044 12/08/2022 STEWART, STACY 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for CESD Section 504 Conference in Roundrock            183.00

    63045 12/08/2022 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 Policy Changes            152.00

    63046 12/08/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6249 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Repair at central office            120.00

    63046 12/08/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 11 000 Service on Copier            100.00

    63047 12/08/2022 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval for 2022-2023 School Year             31.00

    63048 12/08/2022 WEATHERMAN CONSTRUCT 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 BUS Overhead Doors Labor and Lift Adjustment          6,340.35

    63048 12/08/2022 WEATHERMAN CONSTRUCT 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 OVERHEAD DOOR LABOR AT BUS BARN            458.85

    63049 12/08/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 11 6399 37 105 0 11 000 Shirts for Christmas Play - music class            274.00

    63050 12/08/2022 WESTERN MARKETING IN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Diesel Treatment            941.99

    63051 12/14/2022 ANDREWS ISD 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            250.00

    63052 12/15/2022 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 COFFEE AND CREAMER             95.00

    63054 12/15/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Teacher Morale, recognition gifts Inv #1341-DDFM-NXMC & #1GF6-9JWV-P3PL            207.61

    63054 12/15/2022 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SAWTOP TSBC 10RZ TABLE SAW BRAKE CARTRIDGE FOR 10' BLADES            215.98

    63054 12/15/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Supplies for Christmas Parent Night at North and South Elementary - K            283.02

Gonzales

    63054 12/15/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 30 000 Supplies for LHS SESS Classroom - T Garza            106.96

    63055 12/15/2022 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year. Account #3000005673         13,110.52

    63056 12/15/2022 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TREATMENT GALLONS            536.00

    63057 12/15/2022 BIG GAME FOOTBALL FA 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALLS AND BALL BAGS          1,443.86
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    63058 12/15/2022 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Charges for 10/27 - 11/29/22            238.21

    63059 12/15/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          1,441.11

    63061 12/15/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Food for Thanksgiving meal cooked by students  (Amber Johson-SPED)            262.54

    63061 12/15/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS STAFF APPRECIATION SUPPLIES             65.75

    63061 12/15/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 55 041 0 28 DAE Water - DAEP             26.67

    63061 12/15/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Life Skills Supplies: Groceries             37.96

    63061 12/15/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SOAP FOR NEW GYM AT HS             21.89

    63061 12/15/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 THANKSGIVING DRINKS AND DESSERTS FOR MAINT. TRANS, CUSTODIANS            159.06

    63061 12/15/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUS DRIVER APPRECIATION AND SAFETY MEETING            135.32

    63061 12/15/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 461 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Plastic Bags for Food Pantry             59.70

    63062 12/15/2022 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2023 1st Quarter         11,981.18

    63062 12/15/2022 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 99 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2023 1st Quarter         35,577.19

    63063 12/15/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 21 6239 00 999 0 23 000 Special Education Workshop             15.00

    63063 12/15/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 3 24 000 2022-2023 Accountability, Compliance, and E-Grant Management (ACE)          4,250.00

Contract 1st Quarter

    63063 12/15/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 90 999 3 24 000 2022-2023 Curriculum Contract 1st Quarter          2,431.25

    63064 12/15/2022 INSURICA 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Prop/Health Insurance Consulting 2022-23 Year 2nd Quarter          5,000.00

    63065 12/15/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Detection Services for 2022-2023 school year            330.00

    63066 12/15/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year             48.00

    63067 12/15/2022 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Football Ad             15.00

    63068 12/15/2022 MEDICAL ARTS HOSPITA 180 E 36 6299 70 001 0 91 000 EMS STANDBY FOR VARSITY FOOTBALL GAMES            250.00

    63069 12/15/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year          1,454.62

    63070 12/15/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 STEERING WHEEL COVER FOR vehicle            433.37

    63070 12/15/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLANGE NUT FOR 49 , OIL FILTER FOR AG TRUCK 35, FRONT HS SHOCKS FOR BUS 13             14.57

    63070 12/15/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 FLANGE NUT FOR 49 , OIL FILTER FOR AG TRUCK 35, FRONT HS SHOCKS FOR BUS 13            218.97

    63070 12/15/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Locks For Gates - MS             75.29

    63071 12/15/2022 NTTA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges for LP 142-6087             34.83

    63072 12/15/2022 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service 2021-2022 school year December          1,216.30

    63073 12/15/2022 PRO-ED 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 000 SpEd Speech Testing Supplies             47.30

    63074 12/15/2022 RAINBOW BOOK COMPANY 199 E 12 6329 00 105 0 11 000 Library Books            450.59

    63075 12/15/2022 RC TAYLOR DISTRIBUTI 199 E 11 6499 00 105 0 11 000 Tutorial Snacks            164.91

    63076 12/15/2022 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision for the 22-23 School Year            760.00

    63077 12/15/2022 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 RMA Toll Processing Bill Lic #1426092             10.55

    63078 12/15/2022 SPUR ISD 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT MEALS ON 11/17-19/22             69.00

    63078 12/15/2022 SPUR ISD 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT MEALS ON 11/17-19/22            627.00

    63079 12/15/2022 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Bereavement Plant for Employee            125.00

    63080 12/15/2022 SUPER DUPER PUBLICAT 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 000 CCAP-2 Articulation Response Forms             54.95

    63081 12/15/2022 TASA 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 TASA Midwinter Conference Registration for Superintendent            775.00

    63082 12/15/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Office Supplies for Sp.Ed.            138.42
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    63082 12/15/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Principal Office            828.77

    63083 12/15/2022 TEACH TOWN 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 enCORE K-5 Teacher Subscription and Social Skills Teacher Subscription            998.00

    63084 12/15/2022 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Background Checks for 2022-2023 school year              9.00

    63085 12/15/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR NORTH ELEM            930.43

    63085 12/15/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR SOUTH ELEM          1,958.80

    63085 12/15/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR new gym          1,191.98

    63086 12/15/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL GAS AND DIESEL for 2022-2023 school year          6,278.52

    63087 12/15/2022 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHANGE FILTERS FOR EACH CAMPUS CENTRAL, NE. MS.HS  INVOICES          3,993.88

243849,243850,243852,243853,243854

    63088 12/15/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Teacher Morale-Hannah Clements          1,116.00

    63089 12/15/2022 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies Needed for Repairs at all Campuses            467.28

    63090 12/21/2022 BENAVIDES, DALIA 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Mileage from 12/2-14/2022            570.00

    63090 12/21/2022 BENAVIDES, DALIA 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Mileage from 12/15-20/2022            213.75

    63091 12/21/2022 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Labor and repair for SE hotbox            331.50

    63091 12/21/2022 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Labor to repair freezer at SE            360.00

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Class Team Building/ Teacher Morale-Maranda Watson             69.00

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation Supplies            106.06

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Office Supplies - For Winter Warm Up Bar            121.22

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Bereavement             22.52

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 2022 TSPRA Conference Committee Meeting on November 15th & 16th.            476.72

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 504 Conference Registration for Stacy Stewart in Roundrock on            281.00

11/13-15/2022

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel for HR Academy for HR Director            676.92

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Meal for Special Board Meeting             78.42

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Science Cast22: Courtyard Dallas Medical Center            550.07

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at Skills TXPSTA Regional Competition at LCU in             10.51

Lubbock on 11/12/22   (Dora Martinez-Skills-CTE)

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at Skills TXPSTA Regional Competition at LCU in            130.00

Lubbock on 11/12/22   (Dora Martinez-Skills-CTE)

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff lodging at CAST convention in Dallas on Nov. 9-12, 2022  (Tommy            981.57

Doederlein-HS Science)

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at football playoff game in Lubbock on 11/10/22  (Stephanie             17.10

Reyna-Cheerleaders)

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at football playoff game in Lubbock on 11/10/22  (Stephanie            219.96

Reyna-Cheerleaders)

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 99 000 TASBO Engage conference in San Antonio on Feb. 12-15, 2022.            490.00

(Ritchey/Douglas-Office)

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Ag meals at Mesa District LDE contest in Seminole on 11/7/22             19.84

(Oaks/Heller-Ag)
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    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Ag meals at Mesa District LDE contest in Seminole on 11/7/22             69.16

(Oaks/Heller-Ag)

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 OPEN PO- PLAYOFF TROPHIES            240.00

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 2022/23 MEALS FOR ADMINISTRATION TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES- OPEN PO             31.08

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL SCOREBOOKS             29.97

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS &BB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS-             61.55

OPEN PO

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS &BB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS-            468.87

OPEN PO

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO- AMMO            209.94

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO- AMMO            886.47

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 001 0 99 000 SCHOOL SAFETY SUPPLIES            960.00

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO- VEHICLE PRINTED GRAPHICS          1,439.16

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 99 000 SWAT SCHOOL IN LEVELLAND TX FOR SRO            600.00

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 FOLLIS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT- BOTTLED WATER FOR REFS             27.96

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            131.70

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO          1,296.06

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL COACHES MEALS FOR CLINIC @ FRENSHIP             44.41

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TSD CONFERENCE AND TRANS DENICE SANCHEZ NOV 8-12 2022            613.00

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Lock Sheer Kit For HVAC Repair            377.42

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Fuel and Ag meals for Area contest on 11/19/22 at Ira   (Vinnie Heller-Ag)             26.24

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Fuel and Ag meals for Area contest on 11/19/22 at Ira   (Vinnie Heller-Ag)             65.45

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel and Ag meals for Area contest on 11/19/22 at Ira   (Vinnie Heller-Ag)            133.00

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9792 GEORGETOWN, 9743 SWEETWATER, 9701 WEATHERFORD ,9701 WILLOW PARK            182.63

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 ,CARD 9701,CARD 9701            116.86

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 card 9792 burnet tx 11.13.22, card9792 sterling city, tx 11.15.22             90.01

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Payroll, Finance, HR Working Lunch             96.94

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Performances for "A Christmas Carol" and scripts and performances for            141.79

"Bedtime Stories"  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP-Theatre)

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6498 25 001 0 99 000 Performances for "A Christmas Carol" and scripts and performances for            319.79

"Bedtime Stories"  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP-Theatre)

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 041 0 99 000 Theatre OAP Nov.2nd Meals             13.38

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 041 0 99 000 Theatre OAP Nov.2nd Meals             73.59

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 041 0 99 000 OAP Theatre Meal Nov. 9th             30.13

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 041 0 99 000 OAP Theatre Meal Nov. 9th            225.75

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 041 0 99 000 Theatre OAP Meals Nov. 5th             11.79

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 041 0 99 000 Theatre OAP Meals Nov. 5th             47.19

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 041 0 99 000 LMS OAP Meals Nov. 9th             12.66

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 041 0 99 000 LMS OAP Meals Nov. 9th             63.30
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    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS & BB COACHES SCOUTING            278.48

MEALS- OPEN PO

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS & BB COACHES SCOUTING          1,448.07

MEALS- OPEN PO

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS FB TEAM MEALS & FB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS- OPEN PO            358.13

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS FB TEAM MEALS & FB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS- OPEN PO          1,077.01

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 GYM SCOREBOARD CONTROLLER parts            523.00

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Hotel for CESD Section 504 Conference in Roundrock from 11/13-15/2022 for            199.42

Jaime Bahlman

    63103 12/21/2022 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Hotel for CESD Section 504 Conference in Roundrock from 11/13-15/2022 for            199.42

M. Reyes

    63104 12/21/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKETS 127524,127441,127428,127432,127426 INVOICES             90.00

127524/127428/127432/127426

    63104 12/21/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          4,259.97

    63105 12/21/2022 DC Supply, LLC 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FOR CAR HAULER REPAIR, AIR COUPLERS AND SUPPLIES FOR TRANSP.            106.16

    63106 12/21/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 041 0 11 000 Secondary Math Support With Heather Tekell            100.00

    63106 12/21/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 001 0 11 000 Secondary Math Support With Heather Tekell            200.00

    63107 12/21/2022 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies To Repair HS Score Board             50.46

    63108 12/21/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 SHAC Meeting Meals            125.00

    63108 12/21/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year             60.00

    63109 12/21/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Parts to repair Maintenance Truck            381.35

    63109 12/21/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Cooling Blower Motor Van 58 - parts only             47.09

    63109 12/21/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 DRIVERSIDE DOOR CHECK FOR vehicle - labor             45.24

    63109 12/21/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS TO REPAIR VAN 58 HEATER            255.84

    63110 12/21/2022 Property Casualty Al 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 Claimant:  Greenwood ISD-Auto Property Damage          1,000.00

    63111 12/21/2022 Round Rock Independe 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Central Texas Purchasing Alliance 2023 Member            150.00

    63112 12/21/2022 STANTON ISD 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS            509.50

    63113 12/21/2022 TASA 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASA Midwinter Conference Registration for Dr. Gregory Nelson            775.00

    63114 12/21/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year            220.04

    63115 12/21/2022 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 CREAMER & COFFEE             95.00

    63117 12/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 53 6395 00 999 0 99 000 Ubiquiti Networks for Technology Dept.          3,287.97

    63117 12/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for Cosmetology instruction.    (Jana Napper-Cosmo)            424.34

INVOICES 1CXY-9M39-W9NF/116Y-HKGY-4K7R

    63117 12/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Oompa Loompa costuming needs for Theatre classes.  (Tommy            173.42

Rodgers-OAP/Theatre)

    63117 12/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Hand Warmers For Staff - staff morale            463.59

    63117 12/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 SPED Classroom Supplies Please see attachment -Heather Cortez INVOICES             90.98

1G7C-KQCR-1NRW/11LF-XQRX-3919

    63117 12/21/2022 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO Supplies            274.05
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    63118 12/21/2022 Arrendondo, Jennifer 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Reimburse for drug test for her son-Jesse Cervantes    (Miranda             20.00

Reyes-Office)

    63119 12/21/2022 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 ATSSB Area Audition Fee  (Sonia Carrion-Band)             25.00

    63120 12/21/2022 B & H PHOTO 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Misc. ink cartridges for class instruction   (Lisa Telchik-VOE)            707.40

    63121 12/21/2022 BPA-AREA 4 REGION 2 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Registration for BPA contest in San Angelo on 1/27/23   (Lisa            655.00

Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    63122 12/21/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 127611              6.90

    63123 12/21/2022 COAHOMA HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 JV BASEBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE- 3/3-4/2023            220.00

    63124 12/21/2022 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 REGISTRATIONS FOR BUS 22 REGISTRATION FOR TRUCK 47,48 VAN 68, TRAILER             52.00

    63125 12/21/2022 DetectaChem, Inc. 199 E 52 6399 00 001 0 99 000 CBD/THC- MOBILEDETECT POUCH FOR SRO'S            120.53

    63126 12/21/2022 GREENWOOD ISD 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 JV & VARSITY BASEBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEES            825.00

    63127 12/21/2022 Kennedy, John Edward 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician fee for Band instruction  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            105.00

    63128 12/21/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals for HS All-Region band auditions on Dec. 10th in Lubbock.             72.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    63129 12/21/2022 LVR Commercial Floor 199 E 51 6629 00 041 0 99 STM MIDDLE SCHOOL FLOORING REPLACEMENT         18,350.10

    63130 12/21/2022 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services          4,838.00

    63131 12/21/2022 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 VAC BRAKE REPAIR PARTS             52.61

    63132 12/21/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            165.86

    63133 12/21/2022 Pavecon Ltd Co 199 E 51 6629 00 999 0 99 STM Repair Asphalt and Seal Coating MS Parking Lot-Storm Damage         38,221.93

    63134 12/21/2022 RAINBOW BOOK COMPANY 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 99 000 Books, processing, basic automation (Jessica Washington-Library)            503.73

    63135 12/21/2022 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Cooler kit for route bus 25 repair          1,626.69

    63136 12/21/2022 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6299 25 001 0 99 000 Reimbursement for dry cleaning for costumes before return  (Tommy            213.68

Rodgers-OAP-Theatre)

    63137 12/21/2022 ROSA'S CAFE 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Christmas meal Dec 22, for custodians, maint, grounds, transportation            997.81

    63138 12/21/2022 SCHOLASTIC TESTING S 199 E 11 6339 00 999 0 21 000 GT Testing supplies            162.57

    63139 12/21/2022 SHALLOWATER MIDDLE S 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 VARSITY BASEBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE- 2/23-25/2023            400.00

    63140 12/21/2022 SLATON ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS & GIRLS POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEES- 1/12/23            650.00

    63141 12/21/2022 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNI 199 E 52 6249 00 999 0 99 000 SRO- INSTALL/LABOR- LIGHTBAR REPAIR ON VEHICLES            255.00

    63142 12/21/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 ESSER Reporting Requirements Workshop at Region 13             75.00

    63142 12/21/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 FASRG 18 Registration for Business Office State            135.00

    63143 12/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year          1,048.03

    63143 12/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            698.68

    63143 12/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            524.01

    63143 12/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            938.50

    63143 12/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63143 12/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63143 12/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63143 12/21/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            349.34

    63144 12/21/2022 TEPSA 199 E 23 6495 00 103 0 99 000 TEPSA Membership-Hannah Clements            364.00



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 01/17/23 Page:11

05.22.10.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 12/01/22 - 12/31/22)  4:25 PM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    63145 12/21/2022 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Regional Conference registration   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)            407.00

    63145 12/21/2022 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Regional Conference registration   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)             20.00

    63145 12/21/2022 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Regional Conference registration   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)             20.00

    63146 12/21/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 SCHOOL BOARD & AMBASSADOR POLOS FOR BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT            331.00

    63146 12/21/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Staff/Office Christmas appreciation gifts   (David Ritchey-Office)          2,612.00

    63146 12/21/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Shirts/aprons for Senior Serve participants for 12/19/22  (David            555.00

Ritchey-Office)

     1238 12/02/2022 ALERT SERVICES INC 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 Whirlpools for training room in new gym         30,667.09

     1239 12/02/2022 AMAZON 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 Pro Switch for Multiple Access Points to HS Gym          7,691.94

     1240 12/02/2022 Control Technologies 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 New Gym Surveillance Cameras         30,743.72

     1241 12/02/2022 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor        776,501.50

     1242 12/02/2022 MUSIC BOX 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 PA System For New Gym         14,350.00

     1243 12/02/2022 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 Mountable Racks For the New Gym          2,241.43

     1245 12/19/2022 LUBBOCK LABS 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Testing for New Gym Construction          1,569.60

     1246 12/19/2022 Citibank 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 TV's For Athletic Department          3,179.94

     1246 12/19/2022 Citibank 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 Ubiquiti - Ethernet Cables and Optical Modules For HS Gym          2,352.38

  

Totals for checks      1,723,169.54
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00            380.00         12,890.57         13,270.57

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        447,623.85        447,623.85

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00          9,431.25          9,431.25

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         87,626.87         87,626.87

281 ESSER 11              0.00              0.00        295,859.70        295,859.70

461 Food Bank              0.00              0.00             59.70             59.70

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        869,297.60        869,297.60

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00            380.00      1,722,789.54      1,723,169.54

************************ End of report ************************


